SG6 AE&|0|E Ozfeld
W3 HEy 7 |4z Rz 3
1 |POWER SUPPLY CABLE (KR-1.0x2Cx3M-HO5VV| 1 26 [ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 1
2 |CORD ARMOR 1 27 |BALL BEARING (6000) 1
3 |CABLE CLIP 1 28 |[GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 1
4 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 6 29 |[EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
5 |SWITCH (220V) 1 30 [OUTPUT GEAR (M1.0x33T) 1
6 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4 6 31 [SHAFT RACE (@15.1x@22x5) 1
7 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 4 32 [BALL BEARING (6002) 1
8 |HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 1 33 [GEAR HOUSING(SILVER) 1
9 |HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 1 34 [PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5 4
10 |ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1 35 [RIGHT CASE SLEEVE COVER (BLACK) 1
11 |THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 1 36 |LEFT CASE SLEEVE COVER (BLACK) 1
12 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 4 37 |BALL BEARING (6203) 1
13 |BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 2 38 [INTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-40) 1
14 |CARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 2 39 [PARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 1
15 |BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2 40 [SPINDLE (M14xP2.0-255MM) 1
16 |PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4-0.7x10) 1 41 [PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 2
17 |FLAT WASHER (@4x@10x1) 1 42 |GUARD 1
18 |RUBBER WASHER (@4x@11x1) 1 43 [GUARD BRACKET 1
19 |PICKUP MAGNET (@8x@15x5) 1 44 [INNER FLANGE (@20) 1
20 |SPACER (@8x@12x10.5) 1 45 [FLANGE NUT (M14) 1
21 [MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 1 46 |MANDREL ARBOR (M14) 1
22 |STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 1 47 [LOCK NUT WRENCH (30MM) 1
23 |PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5 2 48 |WRENCH (M17) 1
24 |FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 1 49 [WRENCH (M22) 1
25 |BALL BEARING (608) 1 50 [HEX KEY (M5) 1




